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DATASHEET

STAR POWDER COMPACT N° SP35

Date : 25/10/2024

Réf: 8940 —8940 K—8941-8941 G

INCI CAS

Talc

Diisostearyl Malate
Mica

Cl 77491

Calcium Sodium Borosilicate
Zinc Stearate

Cl 77492

CI 77891

Silica

Magnesium Stearate
Triethoxycaprylylsilane
Tin Oxide

INCI UE CAS
14807-96-6
67763-18-2
12001-26-2
1309-37-1
65997-17-3
557-05-1
51274-00-1
13463-67-7
7631-86-9
557-04-0
2943-75-1
18282-10-5

Our products meet the requirement of the French Cosmetics Law and French Cosmetics
Regulations which are in line with the European Cosmetics Directive 1223/2009 CE. None of

our cosmetics are tested on animals
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